Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Contacts: Silver (std) or Gold
Terminals: Copper Alloy
HOW TO ORDER
See Chart
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Available in gold & 15amp versions
Wide variety of actuator, operating
force & termination options
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Appliance
Timing controls
Vending machines
Gaming
Industrial controls
Power tools
F
ACTUATOR CIRCUIT
S1 = Solder Lug
C1 = 0.187”
Quick Connect
C2 = 0.250”
Quick Connect
V1 = Right Angle
PCB Pin
V2 = Left Angle
PCB Pin
TERMINATION
R1 = Gold
15 = 15A
CURRENT
RATING
A = SPDT
B = SPST NC
C = SPST NO
MOUNTING
SCHEMATIC